PARTNERIAI

#39

#19

#20

#26

#40

#36

#23

#34

#33

#42

#4

#21

#32

#35

#18

#25

#37

#38

#17

#30

#22

#3

#2

#24

#27

#29

Vardas, pavardé

s Justas Kazakevicius
= Laurynas Kolupaila

i Aurimas Sukys
== Nerijus Sukys

= Miroslav Karpovi¢
i Raimund Tubis

= Adolis Budreika
s Lukas Stanevicgius

i Gvidas Vysniauskas
i Vaidas Motuzas

&= Arindas Banuskevicius

= Aurimas Kalasauskas

s Darius Micktnas
= Vilmantas Garsva
s Vigimantas Girnys
= Gytis Maleckas

= Germantas Beliakas
& Juozas Janulis

i Orestas Urbonas
s Lukas Brazénas

== Martynas Paulauskas
= Petras Mikuta

s Paulius Radzinauskas
= Paulius Galvydis

i Ovidijus Vaitkevicius
= Ligitas Kuginys

& Karolis Aléjanas

&= Anton Gergel

== Mantvydas Kurpis

i Vilius KOnaitis

i Robertas Venckus
i Evaldas Prizgintas

= Gediminas Gribulis
= Mindaugas Askelénas

== Mykolas Lumpickas
= Aidas Striuoginis
i Algirdas Liekis

i Jonas Valaitis

= Valerij Radiun
& Gintautas Juska

= Tautvydas Macijauskas
i Zbignevas Suchodolskis

s Justas Kraunevicius
&= Augustinas MaldZius

s Virgilijus Mikelevicius
= Tomas Beleviius

[ Dmitrij Lytvynenko

& ArtQras Valanciauskas

i Deivid Vitusinskij
= Osvald Taljun

&= Mindaugas
Daunoravi¢ius
& Ronaldas Ramoska

MOMOSHOP [AMOTO

PRIZAI l y 77 cgdo

Komanda

BE SANKABOS

MK Vytis

GazasDugnas

Bekeles fanai

Sala Onta

"AKAB" team

Kamanda X

Dulkéti apelsinai

Vasalail

Enduro Siauliai

Salaonta3

Rokiskio enduro

Vasalai 2

Enduro Visaga 1

BetalnTime

15linde

Svaistikliai

Askaipgribas

Be stabdziy

2 RATAI VEZA

G&V team

PANAMA

Zero Traction

Duokim garo!

LT&UA

DeOs

OBAD

HAI

Motociklas
(Kub.)

Gas Gas EC350
KTM exc

Beta rr
Te450

Ktm sxf 250
Ktm

KTM EXC
KTM EXC

Te300
Huseberg TE 300

KTM EXC
KTM EXC

Ktm exc 250tpi
KTM EXC

KTM 525 EXC
KTM 350

Yamaha wr450F
Beta 350 rr

Beta
KTM 525

KTM EXC-F 450
Ktm

KTM EXC 350
KTM EXC350

Ktm exc 500
Ktm 525exc

KTM EXC-F
KTM EXC-F

Beta 300rr
Beta 350

KTM EXC 300
ktm exc510

Husqvarna TE300
Husqvarna

KTM EXC-F
Husqvarna te300i

Ktm
Husqvarna FE
450

KTM 300 exc Thi
KTM 300 exc TPI

KTM 450
ktmexc450

KTM EXC250
KTM 450

Beta RR 390
Beta RR

Honda vfr450x
Minsk 300

Beta rr
Beta

Ktm
KTM 450 EXC-F

Ralio startas

10:25:00

10:15:00

10:15:30

10:18:30

10:25:30

10:23:30

10:17:00

10:22:30

10:22:00

10:26:30

10:26:00

10:16:00

10:21:30

10:23:00

10:14:30

10:18:00

10:24:00

10:24:30

10:14:00

10:20:30

10:16:30

10:21:00

10:19:30

10:17:30

10:19:00

10:20:00

HOBBY ~

SR1
Trukmeé
(s)
319
351
340
345
357
355
367
377
374

374

377

379

423

397

44

373

416

425

448

493

381

433

536

cLEME

STCGRENT

RENTAL EGUIPMENT EXPE

TRAM' GARMIN. @ cFmoTo

/-

SR2

Trukmé

(s)

153

1235

1270

1289

1303

1343

1383

1402

1439

1428

1399

1448

1431

1483

1460

1549

1508

1375

1530

1561

1918

1818

1621

1620

1981

2106

SR3

Trukmeé

(s)

280

3m

318

345

331

324

338

336

347

370

351

370

374

363

357

380

388

388

359

433

456

895

2095

2095

2095

SOFT ~ ATV iki 750 ~

Final results
SR4 Nepravaziuoti Trukmeé nuo
Trukmé SR starto iki
(s) (Baudos (s.)) Raliofinisas finiso
n30 15:14:37 04:49:37.000
n77 15:19:56 05:04:56.000
1252 15:24:51 05:09:21.000
1295 15:15:20 04:56:50.000
1292 15:34:04 05:08:34.000
1334 15:24:38 05:01:08.000
1368 15:26:15 05:09:15.000
1401 15:29:03 05:06:33.000
1406 15:42:41 05:20:41.000
1406 156:55:40 05:29:10.000
1404 15:36:38 05:10:38.000
1431 15:26:46 05:10:46.000
1447 15:44:05 05:22:35.000
1431 15:35:42 05:12:42.000
1439 15:29:09 05:14:39.000
1437 15:55:11 05:37:1.000
1458 15:31:40 05:07:40.000
1661 16:32:40 06:08:10.000
1557 15:23:20 05:09:20.000
1567 15:34:06 05:13:36.000
1627 15:40:55 05:24:25.000
1980 16:12:29 05:51:29.000
3180 1(1200) 15:33:15 05:13:45.000
3180 2 (2400)
3180 2 (2400)
3180 2 (2400)

/

ATV vir§ 750 ~

Praleisti KP,
vnt.
(baudos (s.))

Grei¢io
Baudos

(s)

30

60

30

60

60

60

30

60

“ENDURO -
RALLY -

.
Y

{‘.

-

Kitos
Baudos

(s)

HARD/SOFT ENDURD =
ATV SPORT/UTILITY
-
/.
Bonus Rezultatas
(s.) viso(s.)  Vieta
2882 1
3104 2
3180 3
3274 4
3283 5
3356 6
3456 7
3516 8
3566 9
3578 10
3591 n
3654 12
3660 13
3667 14
3685 15
3740 16
3760 17
3797 18
3951 19
3972 20
4486 21
4777 22
6077 23
7301 24
7749 25
7917 26
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